TOTO

SEAT COVER

Seat & Cover

TC393V
(DISCONTINUED)

(eatures

® Stylish Design

epecifica tions

Material : Plastic (PP)

Size:

361W x 461D x 83H mm

Qarts description

N\ ® TC393V
Elongated Seat & Cover

Matching Toilet
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MS436RV
CST945DSV
CST945DV
MS688V
MS914V
MS884V
CST704DV

Golors
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